FNSW-1600P
Centralized Power Distribution for Ethernet Networking
To fulfill the demand of sufficient PoE power for network applications
with 10/100Mbps wire speed transmission, PLANET introduces a new
member in the 802.3af PoE Fast Ethernet Switch family – FNSW-
1600P, the 16-Port 10/100Mbps 802.3af Power over Ethernet Switch
with 125 Watts PoE budget. The 16 Fast Ethernet ports integrated
with 802.3af PoE injector function are able to drive at least 9 x IEEE

3
Specification
Ordering Information
FNSW-1600P 16-Port 10/100Mbps PoE Fast Ethernet Switch
Related  PoE Products
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-H610 H.264 Indoor CCD Internet Camera
ICA-HM100 Wired H.264 Mega-Pixel IP Camera
ICA-HM120 H.264 Mega-Pixel Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126R Full HD Real-Time H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131R H.264 Real-Time Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
VIP-156PE 802.3af PoE SIP Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-254PT SIP PoE IP Phone